Hannah Kinmonth-Schultz
Kenny Pierce

Shanna Muncy (non-voting)
Hannah Upole

Bryan Anderson

Harry Ingle (non-voting)
Elisabeth Humphrey

Steve Sharp

Sarah Starkey

Terri McWilliams (non-voting)

Emma Anderson
Gabriela Ortiz
Corey Heineman
Amayalei Clark
Sara Carpenter
Ethan White
Claire Myers
Cheyenne Bare
Braxton Westbrook
Terry Gibbs
Autumn Cecil
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Class

Faculty
Administrative
Administrative

Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Faculty
Administrative
Administrative

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Campus

Box
5063
5034
5056
5035
5107
5027
5005
5152
5016
5037

E-mail

hkinmonth@tntech.edu
kwpierce@tntech.edu
smuncy@tntech.edu
hupole@tntech.edu
bfanderson@tntech.edu
hingle@tntech.edu
ehumphrey@tntech.edu
ssharp@tntech.edu
sstarkey@tntech.edu
temewilliams@tntech.edu

eganderson45@tntech.edu
gnortiz42@tntech.edu
cbheineman42@tntech.edu
ajclark43@tntech.edu
secarpente42@tntech.edu
ejwhite43@tntech.edu
cmmyers42@tntech.edu
cbare42@tntech.edu
bswestbroo42@tntech.edu
tigibbs42@tntech.edu
abcecil43@tntech.edu

Executive Officer (to provide staff support services): DelLayne Miller (Facilities) dimiller@tntech.edu
VP for Student Affairs, Office of Communications and Marketing, and Business Office Non-voting Members
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