## TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 2025 - 2026

## SUSTAINABLE CAMPUS COMMITTEE

		Campus	
	Class	Box	E-mail
Hannah Kinmonth-Schultz	Faculty	5063	hkinmonth@tntech.edu
Kenny Pierce	Administrative	5034	kwpierce@tntech.edu
Shanna Muncy (non-voting)	Administrative	5056	smuncy@tntech.edu
Hannah Upole	Faculty	5035	hupole@tntech.edu
Bryan Anderson	Administrative	5107	bfanderson@tntech.edu
Harry Ingle (non-voting)	Administrative	5027	hingle@tntech.edu
Elisabeth Humphrey	Administrative	5005	ehumphrey@tntech.edu
Steve Sharp	Faculty	5152	ssharp@tntech.edu
Sarah Starkey	Administrative	5016	sstarkey@tntech.edu
Terri McWilliams (non-voting)	Administrative	5037	tcmcwilliams@tntech.edu
Emma Anderson	Student		eganderson45@tntech.edu
Gabriela Ortiz	Student		gnortiz42@tntech.edu
Corey Heineman	Student		cbheineman42@tntech.edu
Amayalei Clark	Student		ajclark43@tntech.edu
Sara Carpenter	Student		secarpente42@tntech.edu
Ethan White	Student		ejwhite43@tntech.edu
Claire Myers	Student		cmmyers42@tntech.edu
Cheyenne Bare	Student		cbare42@tntech.edu
Braxton Westbrook	Student		bswestbroo42@tntech.edu
Terry Gibbs	Student		tlgibbs42@tntech.edu
Autumn Cecil	Student		abcecil43@tntech.edu

Executive Officer (to provide staff support services): DeLayne Miller (Facilities) dlmiller@tntech.edu VP for Student Affairs, Office of Communications and Marketing, and Business Office Non-voting Members